YouGov Survey Results YOU

Sample Size: 1739 GB Adults What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th September 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 52 [ con | Lab | NP | mate | Femae | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1L | c2DE [ London | RSO [Midiands /o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1739 X X X |536[439] 396 | 845 | 894 | 210 | 443 | 595 | 490 | 991 | 748 223 565 372 428 151

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think British actors, dancers or
musicians should or should not be willing to
perform in Israel?
Should be willing to perform in Israel 37 50 33 33| 47 34 35| 48 27 34 30 37 46| 40 34 37 39 36 36 41
Should not be willing to perform in Israel 27 24 31 36 | 23 25 32 25 28 28 31 26 24| 26 28 28 25 28 30 18
Don't know 36 25 36 30| 30 41 34| 27 45 38 40 37 30| 34 38 35 36 36 34 41
And do you think Israeli actors, dancers or
musicians should or should not be welcome to
perform in Britain, even if they receive a subsidy
from the Israeli government?
Should be welcome to perform in Britain 53 61 54 61 61 52 56 61 46 48 50 51 61 55 51 53 56 52 52 50
Should not be welcome to perform in Britain 17 15 18 23 | 14 17 17 16 17 19 18 17 14 17 17 17 14 17 19 20
Don't know 30 24 29 16 | 25 31 27| 22 37 33 32 31 25| 28 32 29 30 30 30 29
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